SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

18

49x40x63

425

31x45x19

18

15

20x12

Black, Bright Royal, Burgundy, Classic Red, French Navy,
Light Grey

BG825

Heritage Backpack

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9
cm

litres
tubular hoop
cm

600D Polyester

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Heritage styling

Zippered front pocket

Internal pockets

Side pockets

Padded back panel

Padded adjustable shoulder straps

Grab handle

42029291
China
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Colour
Black

Bright Royal
Burgundy
Classic Red
French Navy
Light Grey
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TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

280

209C

201

296

Cool grey 6¢

cC M
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0 0
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